
ii

UT Administration of Daman and Diu,
Urban Development Department,

Daman.

No.01/IT/DDeGS/File No.211/2014-15/104 Date : 05/05/2015.

CORRIGENDUM-3

In continuation to this office's E-Tender (On-Line) Notice (RFP) No.

01/IT/DDeGS/FileNo.211/2014-15/367, dated. 18/02/2015 and subsequent Corrigendum

No. 1 & 2 for the work of "Request for Proposal for Selection of System Integrator

RFP for e-Municipality Management Information System of Municipalities of

Daman , Diu & Silvassa , Department of Urban Development, UT Administration of

Daman & Diu and Dadra & Nagar Haveli" the revised / modified clause and extension

of dates are uploaded in the on-line website www.nprocure.com . The Intending

bidders are requested to visit the website for further details.

All other terms and condition shall remain the same . The corrigendum will be

available in our official website www.daman.nic.in .

Deputy Secretary (UD),
Daman


	page 1
	page 2

